XXl ROYAL CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT
Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - Teeth of the Dog

Round: 1 - 06/11/2022

Tee
1A

1B

3A

3B

4A

4B

Time
8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

Name

KELVIN FERNANDEZ
ARIEL MORA

HUGO NELSON
GONZALEZ

ARTURO FERNANDEZ
GOICO

ROBERTO CABANAS
CLAUDIO GUZMAN
GREGORY SORIANO
GEORGE O'REILLY

MANUEL LUNA
EDGAR ALMA
MARIO HIDALGO
LUIS MERA

OSCAR RODRIGUEZ
JOHNNY MORALES
OTTO OBRITZHAUSER
LUIS ANDRES PEREZ

HECTOR JOSE THEN
ANTONIO GEARA
GUERRERO
DOMINIC BOON
DANIEL VILLASMIL

PEDRO GOICO

RUDY FERNANDEZ
DOMINGO PICHARDO
BABA

DOMINGO PICHARDO
PENA

GERARDO SIMON
LUIS GARCIA
VICTOR ROJAS
RAMON ARCAY

FREDDY ALMONTE
JAVIER TEJADA
JOSE JIMENEZ
BECKER LAINES
TERRERO
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XXl ROYAL CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT
Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - Teeth of the Dog

Round: 1 - 06/11/2022

Tee
6A

6B

9A

9B

10

11A

11B

Time
8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

Name

MIGUEL TAVAREZ

JUAN ALBERTO MOREL
ALEJANDRO BOBADILLA
GIAN PAULINO

JAVIER GUERRERO
MAURICIO HERNANDEZ
LUIS MEJIA

MAXIMO VIDAL

PEDRO OLLER
ANTOUN EVANGELISTA
JUAN VELASQUEZ
FABRICIO SCHETTINI

EMILIO HASBUN
JACOBO VALDEZ
MICHAEL CUELLO
JOSE LUIS CASTILLO

JOSE GRATEREAUX
GAEL GRATEREAUX
JOSE HERNANDEZ
EDDY HUMBERTO
URENA

IRVING DURAN
EMILIO CHEA
RAUL PARRA
ELIAS PABLO

CARLOS BRITO
EDWARD BALDERA
JOSE MANUEL
TAVERAS

JOSE ANTONIO MERA

FAUSTO CONDE
FEDERICO LEBRON
LUIS MEJIA
GUILLERMO SICARD

LUIS JOSE ACRA

JUAN MANUEL BRENES
LUIS DE LEON

CESAR RAMIREZ
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XX ROYAL CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT

Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - Teeth of the Dog

Round: 1 - 06/11/2022

Tee
12A

12B

13

14A

14B

15

16

17A

17B

Time
8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

Name

JORGE ALEJANDRO
TORRES

ANDRES OLAVARRIA
VICTOR PILLIER
EDWIN DOMINICI

JOSEFINA PICHARDO
FRANCISCO PICHARDO
RAFAEL SANTANA
JORGE KURET

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL CARO
SANDEL DE LA ROSA
JOSE O. DE MOYA

JONATHAN ZAPATA
RAFAEL WHITE
OSWALDO CARRILLO
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ

JAIME ABREU
CARLOS LUIS BLANCO
GILBERT CRUZ
JOAQUIN MONTERO

JAIME MOTA

TOMAS MARTINEZ
MAURICIO PULIDO
AMAURY SALCEDO

RAFAEL PEREZ
BARROSO

ADOLFO MOLINA
ENMANUEL ROMAN
OMAR MARTINEZ

ARMAND TOONEN
EDUARDO VALCARCEL
EDUARDO GARCIA
LUIS ELMUFDI

FULVIO CASTELLANOS
LUIS CARLO TEJADA
RONALD RODRIGUEZ
LUIS A MOLINA
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XXl ROYAL CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT
Starter's List

CASA DE CAMPO - Teeth of the Dog
Round: 1 - 06/11/2022

Tee Time Name

18A 8:30 am RAFAEL ARIAS
MARCOS LAMARCHE
IOVAR MEDINA
RAFAEL ROMERO

18B 8:30 am DEMETRIO ALMONTE
JORGE RUSSO
JOSE NICASIO
ANTONIO BENITEZ
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